

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Before the Hon. Registrar Mr. Sunil Thomas

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).874/2007

JASBIR SINGH MANCHANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CBI & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Aeltemesh Rein, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is incomplete as against the second
respondent. Await return of acknowledgment or proof of service.

List the matter on 10.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar