

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4242/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/01/2009 in CRLM No.56440/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GOPI LUXMI CHAND BADLANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE(C.B.I.)SPE,SIU (IX) NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Having regard to the letter circulated, let the
matter be adjourned, as prayed for.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master