

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1484 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

JASBIR SINGH MANCHANDA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CBI & ANR.
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1521 of 2009
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CrI.A.No.1484/2008

Additional documents are to be filed before 7.11.2012.

CrI.A.No.1521/2009

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Appellant has to supply requisite sets of pleadings before 8.10.2012.

If it is not supplied, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for
non-prosecution.

		(S.G. SHAH)	
		REGISTRAR	