

Ä

ITEM NO.94

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1484 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

JASBIR SINGH MANCHANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CBI & ANR.
WITH
Crl. A. No. 1521 / 2009

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl. Appeal. No. 1484 OF 2008

Final chance granted to the parties for filing additional documents, if any, on record.

Crl. A. No. 1521 of 2009

Registry to clarify the position as to whether the matter was listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber or not in view of default as pointed out in Office Report.

List on 17.1.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

ns