

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1521 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

GOPI LUXMI CHAND BADLANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE(C.B.I.)SPE,SIU (IX) NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vishal Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsels for the parties
for filing additional documents, if any, on record.
List again on 31.10.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj