

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1484/2008

JASBIR SINGH MANCHANDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CBI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/01/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the 3rd week of February, 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master