

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1484/2008

JASBIR SINGH MANCHANDA Appellant(s)
VERSUS

STATE THROUGH CBI & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

WITH
Crl.A. No. 1521/2009
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
Office Report)

Date : 27/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikram Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sangram Saron, Adv.
Mr. Harshit Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Shegal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. A. Henry, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K.Dey, Adv.
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.
Ms. Disha Vaish, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard the arguments for sometime. Learned counsel for
the respondents is asked to take instructions on certain issues.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2016.04.28

List the matters as part-heard on 04.05.2016.

10:09:22 IST
Reason:

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
COURT MASTER